Spring Term E-Newsletter Issue 15

FIRST SCHOOL
& PRE-SCHOOL Resct

Week commencing 15" May 2023

Dates for your Diary

Wednesday 24 May - Y2 Trip to Sealife Centre, Birmingham (provide packed lunch)

Wednesday 24 May — YR Multi-Skills Festival @ Westacre

Thursday 25 May - YR Trip to Cotswold Wildlife Park (packed lunch to be provided)

Thursday 25 May - School closes for half-term

Tuesday 30 May - Friday 2 June - Scooters Wraparound Care available
Monday 5 June - School re-opens

Saturday 10 June — Church & School Fete @ Tpm

Tuesday 13 June — Transition Morning at Westacre Middle 9am-10.30am
Thursday 15 June — Class Photographs

Wednesday 21 June — ‘The Big Sing’ @ UCW - Y3/Y4 Choir

Friday 23 June — Bikeability Training Y4

Tuesday 27 June — Y1 Trip to Warwick Castle (packed lunch to be provided)
Wednesday 28 June — Y3 & Y4 last swimming session

Friday 30 June — Early Years Music Festival @ Chawson First School YR
Monday 3 July — Transfer Day at Westacre Middle

Wednesday 12 July — Y4 Leaver’s Treat to Pizza Express, Worcester
Wednesday 12 July — Drop-in Parents’ Evening 3pm-5.30pm

Friday 14 July — Sports Day

Monday 17 July — Y4s' Got Talent Show — PM Time TBC

Wednesday 19 July — Y4 Leavers’ Service af 9am

Tuesday 25 July - School closes for the Summer holidays

Reminder

Please remember
to check Dojo
regularly, or turn
on notifications.
We are aware
messages are
being missed.
Thank you.
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Well done to
Y2
this week's
attendance
winners with
100%

The Summer Term 2 booking forms
are attached for week commencing
5h June 2023.

Scooters Whitsun Holiday Club
booking forms, are also attached for
w/c 29th May. Please complete the

booking form to secure your child’s place. Any queries ring 01905
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